Conoco Inc.

Attn; Narvie

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

Unx T 3-205-37e  R3/5 & 290/2

State A3 #3
Lea County, NM 3@015" 3“\/)\07
500 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 8.75
1000 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 15.31
1245 2.45 1 1.75 429 19.60
1750 5.05 1/2 0.88 442 24.02
2000 2.50 172 0.88 2.19 26.21
2250 2.50 3/4 1.31 328 29.49
2500 2.50 1172 2.63 6.56 36.05
2750 2.50 11/4 2.19 5.47 41.52
3250 5.00 13/4 3.06 1531 56.83
3750 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 63.39
4250 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 74.33
4750 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 83.08
5250 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 80.64
5750 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 100.58
5915 1.65 1 1.75 2.89 103.47
6450 5.35 3/4 1.31 7.02 110.49
7000 5.50 1 1.75 9.63 120.12
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Belinda Howard - Exec. Assistant
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il_le attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the f day of
)

7, 199% by Belinda Howard -Exec. Assistant, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling

PAULA CARLISLL | Notary Public
Natary Public, State of Texas §

iy Comsiion Expis o 11,2001 |



